
2009-2010 Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 11 5623 0,001988 100000 199 99829 7514124 75,14

1 1 5652 0,000177 99801 18 99792 7414294 74,29

2 3 5498 0,000546 99784 54 99756 7314502 73,30

3 0 5327 0,000000 99729 0 99729 7214746 72,34

4 1 5207 0,000182 99729 18 99720 7115016 71,34

5 1 5011 0,000069 99711 7 99708 7015296 70,36

6 0 4829 0,000065 99704 6 99701 6915589 69,36

7 0 4728 0,000020 99698 2 99697 6815888 68,37

8 0 4744 0,000032 99696 3 99694 6716191 67,37

9 1 4800 0,000167 99692 17 99684 6616497 66,37

10 1 4847 0,000272 99676 27 99662 6516813 65,38

11 2 4952 0,000246 99649 24 99636 6417151 64,40

12 1 5026 0,000243 99624 24 99612 6317515 63,41

13 0 5110 0,000155 99600 15 99592 6217903 62,43

14 2 5512 0,000133 99584 13 99578 6118310 61,44

15 0 6124 0,000195 99571 19 99561 6018732 60,45

16 3 6621 0,000413 99552 41 99531 5919171 59,46

17 3 6779 0,000470 99511 47 99487 5819640 58,48

18 6 6945 0,000664 99464 66 99431 5720152 57,51

19 3 7169 0,000696 99398 69 99363 5620722 56,55

20 6 7227 0,000547 99329 54 99301 5521358 55,59

21 4 7202 0,000595 99274 59 99245 5422057 54,62

22 2 7253 0,000739 99215 73 99179 5322812 53,65

23 10 7432 0,000838 99142 83 99100 5223633 52,69

24 6 7534 0,000938 99059 93 99012 5124533 51,73

25 7 7549 0,000833 98966 82 98925 5025521 50,78

26 4 7677 0,000574 98883 57 98855 4926596 49,82

27 3 7714 0,000560 98827 55 98799 4827741 48,85

28 6 7778 0,000642 98771 63 98740 4728942 47,88

29 6 8054 0,000787 98708 78 98669 4630202 46,91

30 9 8451 0,000906 98630 89 98586 4531533 45,94

31 7 8680 0,001000 98541 99 98492 4432948 44,99

32 10 8910 0,001138 98442 112 98386 4334456 44,03

33 12 9119 0,001147 98330 113 98274 4236070 43,08

34 11 9196 0,001175 98217 115 98160 4137796 42,13

35 9 9095 0,001181 98102 116 98044 4039636 41,18

36 10 8801 0,001050 97986 103 97935 3941592 40,23

37 11 8226 0,001136 97883 111 97828 3843657 39,27

38 7 7672 0,001413 97772 138 97703 3745830 38,31

39 13 7321 0,001447 97634 141 97563 3648127 37,37

40 13 7069 0,001532 97493 149 97418 3550563 36,42

41 8 6903 0,001766 97343 172 97257 3453145 35,47

42 13 6927 0,001520 97171 148 97098 3355888 34,54

43 14 7033 0,001765 97024 171 96938 3258790 33,59

44 10 7236 0,002050 96852 199 96753 3161852 32,65

45 23 7425 0,002519 96654 243 96532 3065099 31,71

46 20 7313 0,003201 96410 309 96256 2968567 30,79

47 30 6963 0,003970 96102 382 95911 2872311 29,89

48 29 6775 0,004237 95720 406 95517 2776400 29,01

49 31 6709 0,004538 95315 433 95098 2680882 28,13

50 31 6807 0,004687 94882 445 94660 2585784 27,25

51 36 7172 0,005208 94437 492 94192 2491124 26,38

52 46 7451 0,005920 93946 556 93668 2396932 25,51

Muži  Males



2009-2010 Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 52 7529 0,007077 93389 661 93059 2303265 24,66

54 59 7432 0,008019 92729 744 92357 2210206 23,84

55 65 7101 0,008191 91985 753 91608 2117849 23,02

56 61 7058 0,008959 91232 817 90823 2026241 22,21

57 62 7181 0,010077 90414 911 89959 1935418 21,41

58 89 7083 0,011073 89503 991 89008 1845459 20,62

59 89 6862 0,012495 88512 1106 87959 1756452 19,84

60 86 6757 0,013649 87406 1193 86810 1668493 19,09

61 101 6843 0,013897 86213 1198 85614 1581683 18,35

62 108 6880 0,016002 85015 1360 84335 1496069 17,60

63 110 6395 0,018660 83654 1561 82874 1411735 16,88

64 128 5638 0,019438 82093 1596 81296 1328861 16,19

65 113 5234 0,021324 80498 1717 79639 1247565 15,50

66 97 5005 0,022594 78781 1780 77891 1167925 14,82

67 128 4641 0,024748 77001 1906 76048 1090034 14,16

68 117 4342 0,028229 75096 2120 74036 1013986 13,50

69 131 4012 0,029665 72976 2165 71893 939950 12,88

70 114 3683 0,029564 70811 2093 69764 868057 12,26

71 98 3478 0,031943 68717 2195 67620 798293 11,62

72 119 3298 0,034719 66522 2310 65368 730673 10,98

73 133 3114 0,039579 64213 2541 62942 665305 10,36

74 134 2984 0,045869 61671 2829 60257 602363 9,77

75 147 2845 0,050069 58843 2946 57369 542106 9,21

76 166 2768 0,054230 55896 3031 54381 484736 8,67

77 154 2681 0,059000 52865 3119 51306 430356 8,14

78 162 2533 0,065943 49746 3280 48106 379050 7,62

79 172 2343 0,073322 46466 3407 44762 330944 7,12

80 199 2101 0,081625 43059 3515 41301 286182 6,65

81 172 1863 0,090368 39544 3574 37757 244881 6,19

82 173 1612 0,100248 35971 3606 34168 207123 5,76

83 165 1366 0,111237 32365 3600 30564 172956 5,34

84 153 1157 0,123442 28764 3551 26989 142391 4,95

85 158 986 0,136975 25214 3454 23487 115402 4,58

86 148 800 0,151953 21760 3306 20107 91915 4,22

87 120 635 0,168496 18454 3109 16899 71808 3,89

88 110 531 0,186724 15344 2865 13912 54910 3,58

89 87 392 0,206759 12479 2580 11189 40998 3,29

90 62 239 0,228712 9899 2264 8767 29809 3,01

91 33 115 0,252689 7635 1929 6670 21042 2,76

92 19 77 0,278779 5706 1591 4910 14372 2,52

93 21 71 0,307048 4115 1264 3483 9461 2,30

94 17 71 0,337535 2852 962 2370 5978 2,10

95 24 66 0,370238 1889 699 1539 3608 1,91

96 22 47 0,405110 1190 482 949 2069 1,74

97 13 22 0,442046 708 313 551 1120 1,58

98 7 22 0,480872 395 190 300 569 1,44

99 1 14 0,521339 205 107 152 269 1,31

100 5 14 0,563115 98 55 70 117 1,19

101 2 4 0,605778 43 26 30 47 1,09

102 4 3 0,648824 17 11 11 17 0,99

103 1 0 0,691666 6 4 4 5 0,89

104 0 0 0,733656 2 1 1 1 0,77

105 0 1 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


